
January 2018 Shopping List

$27.99

$25.99

$21.99

$19.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$6.99

$4.99

$9.00

$11.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$11.99

$17.99

$15.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Brushstroke Blooms

Full of Heart

Linked Chain Oval Frames

In Paris

Monster Sized

Hearts in a Row - Vertical 

Hearts in a Row - Horizontal

Raving Raccoons

Sending a Smile

Love You

Be Mine Banner

Ewe and Me Forever

Viking - Birdie Brown

Peek-a-Boo Striped Heart

Blowing Kisses - Pure Innocence

Stitched Star Peek-a-Boo Window

Stamps:

Viking - Birdie Brown

Ewe and Me Forever

Raving Raccoons

Valentine Wishes

100% Lovable

Mini Well-Connected Alphabet & Numbers

In Paris

From the Heart

Sending a Smile

Brushstroke Blooms

Monster Sized

Blowing Kisses - Pure Innocence

Marble Background

Stencil:

Full of Heart

Patterned Paper:

Black & White Stripes

Replenishments:

Heart Maze Shapes - White

Heart Maze Shapes - Wild Cherry

Heart Shaker Pouches

Star Shaker Pouches

Maze Spheres

Ink:

Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Pad

Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Refill

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 14

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 17

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 20

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$3.99

$1.49

$6.99

$4.50

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

My �sh List

Stitched Heart Peek-a-Boo Window

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


