My Favorite Things

January 2018 Shopping List

Die-namics:			Stencil:	
Brushstroke Blooms	\$27.99		Full of Heart	\$6.99
Full of Heart	\$25.99			
Linked Chain Oval Frames	\$21.99		Patterned Paper:	
In Paris	\$19.99		Black & White Stripes	\$5.99
Monster Sized	\$16.99			
Hearts in a Row - Vertical	\$16.99		Replenishments:	
Hearts in a Row - Horizontal	\$13.99		Heart Maze Shapes - White	\$6.99
Raving Raccoons	\$12.99		Heart Maze Shapes - Wild Cherry	\$6.99
Sending a Smile	\$12.99		Heart Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
Love You	\$12.99		Star Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
Be Mine Banner	\$12.99		Maze Spheres	\$1.49
Ewe and Me Forever	\$10.99			
Viking - Birdie Brown	\$9.99		Ink:	
Peek-a-Boo Striped Heart	\$8.99		Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Pad	\$6.99
Blowing Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$6.99		Extreme Black Hybrid Ink Refill	\$4.50
Stitched Star Peek-a-Boo Window	\$4.99		Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 14	\$12.99
			Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 17	\$12.99
Stamps:			Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 20	\$12.99
Viking - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	m	40.40.4	
Ewe and Me Forever	\$11.99	411	ly Wish List	
Raving Raccoons	\$15.99			
Valentine Wishes	\$9.00			
100% Lovable	\$17.99			
Mini Well-Connected Alphabet & Numbers	\$15.99			
In Paris	\$15.99			
From the Heart	\$17.99			
Sending a Smile	\$11.99		Free with \$10	
Brushstroke Blooms	\$17.99		Free with \$60	
Monster Sized	\$15.99	"	☐ Stitched Heart Peek-a-Boo Wind	ow
Blowing Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		★ FREE Die-namics ★	
Marble Background	\$16.99		with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)	